Algemeen klassement - Etappe 16

Positie Naam

PWIN|E

13.
14.

16.
17.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.

Kees
Anita

Ad
Charles
Stefan
Met KX
Judith
Vincent
Frits

De Womme
Anja
Mark
Jari's
Saskia

w
Willemien
Elvane
Jente
Niek
Manouk
Bjorn
Willemien
Patricia
Duuk

De

Lott

Boaz
Daan
Johnno
Jan

Cas
Matt's
Bastiaensens
Fedde
Tygo
Eddy
Dennis
Koen

Met KX
Jan

Vanlaerhoven
Foesenek
Foesenek
Mekes

van Hooydonk
Rapse manne
van Hooijdonk
van Hooijdonk
Brait Algemeen
Mix

vd Broek
Foesenek
Gouden kaart
Vanlaerhoven
Vanlaerhoven
van Lent 1
Klassement

van Gastel
Melisse

van den Broek
Kuijten

van Lent 2
van de Jagt
Melisse
Olifantenparade
Aernouts
Kuijten
Hennekam
Wens Algemeen
Matheeuwsen 1
Aernouts
Materiaalmannoh
Klassement

van Erk
Verschuren
van de Jagt
Vriends

Brait

Klasbakke
Boomaars

Punten Verschil

671
658
626
619
619
615
613
601
597
591
587
587
586
585
585
584
582
582
582
577
575
574
572
571
570
569
568
566
564
562
557
557
556
555
551
540
539
539
538
536

-13
-45
-52
-52
-56
-58
-70
-74
-80
-84
-84
-85
-86
-86
-87
-89
-89
-89
-94
-96
-97
-99
-100
-101
-102
-103
-105
-107
-109
-114
-114
-115
-116
-120
-131
-132
-132
-133
-135



42.

44,

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.

54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Martin
Drieskes
Sophie
Brent
Johnno
Leo

Jan
Willemien
Sam

De Womme
Elvane

Frits
Groene
Sjoerd's
Faans
Sanne's
Niels
Drieskes
Johannettta
Nikki

Frans

Snepvangers
Algemene Olifan
Frijters
Foesenek

Wens Sprint
Brait
Matheeuwsen 2
van Lent 3

de Meijer
Rappe mannen
Sprint

Pijlsnel

Brait Sprint
Olifanten
Rappe Kerels
Rittenkapers
Rappe mannen
Herijgens
Rappe Olifanten
Verschuren

de Meijer
Hennekam

536
525
525
523
523
521
520
518
511
510
510
507
507
505
502
500
495
492
489
481
472
462

-135
-146
-146
-148
-148
-150
-151
-153
-160
-161
-161
-164
-164
-166
-169
-171
-176
-179
-182
-190
-199
-209



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

Johnno
Bastiaensens
Stefan

Jacco
Pedaleur
Tijn

Jente's gelijk
Max
Kuijtenbijters
Twans
Pepijn's

De Womme

Marij's
Aanval is de
Vieve

Jon

Sigi's
Penske's
Zero
De slome
Faans
Drieskes

Wens 2
Sprinters
van Gastel
Verschuren
de Charme
Melisse

in het geel
Leenaerts

Steile Helling
Pilsbazen
Klimgeiten
Knackebrod
Wegfietsers
beste verdedigi
de Meijer
Boomoors
Schnitzel
Sukkelaars
Prullers

Point

Olifanten
Incognito's

Te Zware Olifan

446
444
436
431
427
426
415
372
367
339
315
304
201
177
126
79
63
56
25
14
13
10

-225
-227
-235
-240
-244
-245
-256
-299
-304
-332
-356
-367
-470
-494
-545
-592
-608
-615
-646
-657
-658
-661
-669
-671



